DETECT-A-FIRE®
Detection and Release Devices
FEATURES
• Repeatable - resets itself, nothing to replace,
testable
• Rugged - withstands shock and vibration
• Versatile - offers various temperature settings
• Durable - long lasting stainless steel shell

rate-of-rise conditions. Statistics indicate that 97% of all fires
fall within these categories.
HOW TO ORDER
12-X27121-000-225
Temperature SettingType
1. Select the DETECT-A-FIRE model from specifications
on pages 2 and 3.
2. Refer to temperature rating chart on page 2, select
temperature setting required and add this number to
base catalog number.
EXAMPLE: Vertical DETECT-A-FIRE set to close at 225°F.
RATE-OF-RISE
AGENCY FILE NUMBER LOCATION
UL S492 Ordinary
UL E19310 Hazardous
ULC CS341-E Ordinary and Hazardous
FM J.I. OV3HO.AE Hazardous
FM 17302 Ordinary
UL S2410 Ordinary (600 & 725°F)
UL E89599 Hazardous (600 & 725°F)
UNDER
10°F/MIN.
FIRST
SECOND
Will not operate
unless fixed
temperature
supplement
at 165°F is
provided, then it
is THIRD in
sequence
KIDDE-FENWAL INC.
400 MAIN STREET , ASHLAND, MA 01721
TEL: (508) 881-2000, FAX: (508) 881-6729
These instructions do not purport to cover all the details or variations in the equipment